HYDRAULIC PRESSURE SWITCHESDT
PRESSURE CAPSULE DETAILS
Note : wetted parts are mentioned in italics.
1
2
3
4
5

Brass
Brass
How to order DT  series hydraulic pressure switches.
eg. A hydraulic pressure switch, pressure range from 5 to 40 bar, with a standard 5 A,250 VAC microswitch, standard wetted parts and a protective
lock shall be specified by
Group 1
Model
Group 2
Range Code
Group 4
Wetted Parts
Group 5
Protective Lock
Group 6Group 3
Microswitch
DT -
Hydraulic Pressure
Switch
Please select as per
range code table
C - rated at 5A, 250
VAC
H - rated at15A, 250
VAC
S - for Standard
Wetted parts
B - for optional
wetted parts
mentioned in
table above
X - Specify wetted
parts in text as
per technical
U - without any lock
P - with a protective
lock
Reserved for non
standard
modifications.
Code will be given
by company
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6
DT 40 C S P -
7267
Bulletin No. KA121024